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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
26/01/2020 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 40.93 175
2. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 44.59 135
3. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 46.14 122
4. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 47.28 114
5. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI FK 51.91 86
6. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 52.47 83
7. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 59.10 58

D

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 36.35 251
2. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 40.15 186
3. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 40.63 179
4. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 41.33 170
5. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 41.63 167
6. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 41.80 165
7. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 41.96 163
8. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 42.75 154
9. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 43.41 147

10. MUSTAFA, Elda 10 PRI PR 59.93 56

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 29.62 463
2. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 33.47 321
3. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 33.89 309
4. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 34.19 301
5. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 35.73 264
6. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 36.83 241
7. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 37.19 234
8. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 41.88 164
9. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 42.40 158

10. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 43.00 151
11. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 46.29 121
12. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI PR 47.08 115
13. KASUMI, Era 07 PRI PR 49.12 101
14. GASHI, Jeta 08 PRI PR 50.84 91
15. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 56.85 65

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 31.82 374
2. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 32.04 366
3. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 33.15 330
4. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 34.16 302
5. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 35.46 270
6. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 37.42 230
7. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 37.54 227
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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, B

Rank YB Time Pts

8. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS FR 40.71 178
9. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 40.82 177

10. HOTI, Enkela 05 PRI PR 52.94 81
11. BYTYQI, Alba 06 KAS FR 54.61 74

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 28.53 519
2. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 29.56 466
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 29.62 463
4. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 30.78 413
5. GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI FK 31.01 404
6. TARA, Poema 02 SHKZ PR 31.62 381
7. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 31.82 374
8. HALITI, Jone 06 ZEN PR 32.04 366
9. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 ILI FK 32.09 364

10. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 32.78 342
11. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 33.15 330
12. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 33.47 321
13. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 33.89 309
14. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 34.16 302
15. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 34.19 301
16. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 35.46 270
17. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 35.73 264
18. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 36.35 251
19. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 36.83 241
20. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 37.19 234
21. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 37.42 230
22. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 37.54 227
23. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 40.15 186
24. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 40.63 179
25. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS FR 40.71 178
26. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 40.82 177
27. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 40.93 175
28. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 41.33 170
29. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 41.63 167
30. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 41.80 165
31. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 41.88 164
32. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 41.96 163
33. NASIMI, Ergite 08 SHNF 42.40 158
34. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 42.75 154
35. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 43.00 151
36. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 43.41 147
37. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 44.59 135
38. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 46.14 122
39. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 SHNF 46.29 121
40. MIKULLOVCI, Cuca 08 PRI PR 47.08 115
41. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 47.28 114
42. KASUMI, Era 07 PRI PR 49.12 101
43. GASHI, Jeta 08 PRI PR 50.84 91
44. MEHMETI, Vesa 11 ILI FK 51.91 86
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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 52.47 83
46. HOTI, Enkela 05 PRI PR 52.94 81
47. BYTYQI, Alba 06 KAS FR 54.61 74
48. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 56.85 65
49. ZENA, Uerda 11 ILI FK 59.10 58
50. MUSTAFA, Elda 10 PRI PR 59.93 56


